Ssd Diskler

mHILEVEL

ouieE

128GB

Uriin

INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Team CX2 256GB 520/430MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD

128GB

256GB

256GB

512GB

480GB

512GB

Disk (T253X6256G0C101)

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/128G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/256G 2,5" 560-

540 MB/s

INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/512G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540

MB/s

MSI SPATIUM M460 1TB PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 SSD

Team GX1 120GB 500/320MB/s 2.5'' SATA3 SSD

Disk (T253X1120G0C101)

Marka

Intenso

Team

Hilevel

Intenso

Hilevel

Intenso

Msi

Hilevel

Intenso

Hilevel

Msi

Team

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

14,00 USD

16,99 USD

21,00 USD

25,00 USD

35,00 USD

40,00 USD

49,00 USD

65,00 USD

70,00 USD

85,00 USD

129,00

usb

13,00 USD



AN

FN

(Intenso)

Team GX2 128 GB SSD 2,5" SATA3 SSD DISK 500-
320 MB/s (T253X2128G0C101)

Team CX1 240GB 520/430MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X5240G06C101)

TEAM VULCAN Z 256GB 520/450MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD Disk (T253TZ256G0C101)

Apacer AS350X 256GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP256GAS350XR-1)

Apacer Panther AS350 256GB 560/540MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP256GAS350-1)

120 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/120G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

Apacer Panther AS340 480GB 550/520MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP480GAS340G-1)

240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5
500/400MB/s

APACER AS350X 512GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP512GAS350XR-1)

Team CX2 512GB 530/470MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6512G0C101)

Apacer Panther AS350 128GB 560/540MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP128GAS350-1)

Apacer Panther AS350 512GB 560/540MB/S 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP512GAS350-1)

240 GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30GULT/246G 2,5" 550-
530 MB/s

480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

Team

Team

Team

Apacer

Apacer

Hilevel

Apacer

Msi

Apacer

Team

Apacer

Apacer

Hilevel

Intenso

13,50

14,90

16,49

16,99

17,90

19,00

28,00

29,00

29,90

29,90

30,00

31,90

32,00

34,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



480 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/480G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

Team CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6001T0C101)

APACER AS350X 1TB 560-540 MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP1TBAS350XR-1)

Apacer Panther AS350 1TB 560/5406MB/S 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS350-1)

960 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30OULT/960G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

2TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/2T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

Hilevel

Team

Apacer

Apacer

Hilevel

Hilevel

49,00 USD

56,90 USD

57,90 USD

59,90 USD

89,00 USD

169,00
usb



